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SARTORIUS AG

ISIN: DE0007165607

Overview

2024/05/16 13:19:38

Price
214.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 716560
a00.00
-7.34% (-17.00)
700.00
DE00071 7
000716560 £00.00
SRT
Xetra
EUR 500.00
Other
Stock 400.00
17,732 EUR
GERMANY DAX

214.00 EUR (59)
215.00 EUR (30)
232.50 EUR
232.50 EUR
213.00 EUR
231.50 EUR
220.48949 EUR
5,661
1,248,191.00
408

3

200.00

M F‘\,’Uﬂ W\M

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007165607&ID_NOTATION=163506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007165607&ID_NOTATION=163506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b001e7e7dd5a24802c9575f9a8c200e32f54c5919b557700479a04711f0577aa&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=841b0878885606ba7&time=1715945835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dca4ee0df8f4b1166e3e6a7f4e728a068b91ab4f4fa4e797c671372064bd707&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24e512a91013c01e1&time=1715945835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad5a8a8ad27d6a10966bd3cf14df6e40ae9940249796ac3034bf185ba5fe3554&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06c9e665003c43b9d&time=1715945835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b08a893b6d00a25e8fc33a95c18d1d86e55c145f18730fd19fedbfa920636e14&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e789173d6d275ea1f&time=1715945835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c1803efd992beafe07c434767af1b1cf4a9697b3f2684cd39e745ce1c16251&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a848a68f1df30cf84&time=1715945835&tool=RSC

SARTORIUS AG

Details
2024/05/16 13:19:38 5y
Price
214.50 EUR 800.00
Difference © -7.34% (-17.00)
700.00
General attributes
ISIN DE0007165607 £00.00
Symbol SRT f
Exchange Xetra |
Currency EUR 200.00 i
Sector Other ll
Security type Stock 400.00 'I.‘I
Market cap (m) 17,732 EUR ”’
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 300.00 N)]WH h "}‘Mﬂ\'lw
Market data 200.00 . »'\H 4'.'
Bid (Bid size) 214.00 EUR (59) ...-"‘"-'vu,r"‘
Ask (Ask size) 215.00 EUR (30)
Open 232 50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 232.50 EUR
Low 213.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23150 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 220.48949 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,661
Trading volume 1,248,191.00 Price data
Number of trades 408 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 224.50 EUR (2,401)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 237.03 EUR (5,286)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 258.02 EUR (4,192)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 256.75 EUR (4,720)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 290.00 EUR (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +6.44% -17.91% -37.52% YTD Low | date 204.00 EUR (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) +14.00 -50.50 -139.00 52 Weeks High | date 310.50 EUR (2023/07/27)
Beta 1.31 1.77 1.06 52 Weeks Low | date 181.00 EUR (2023/10/30)
Volatility 43.84 46.24 46.10

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2023/12/

Time

13:19

13:14

12:50

08:04

13:44

Price

214.50 EUR

214.50 EUR

219.00 EUR

230.00 EUR

266.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.25

0.10

0.02

0.00

0.53

Number of
trades

408

34

54
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156422334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748701

SARTORIUS AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

08:16

12:59

12:32

19:34

12:30

12:24

229.50 EUR

218.00 EUR

219.00 EUR

229.42 USD

218.00 EUR

219.50 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20695033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9170528

SARTORIUS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SARTORIUS

Contact Details
SARTORIUS AG

Otto-Brenner-Strasse 20 - 37079 Goettingen
Telefon: +49-551-308-0

Fax: +49-551-308-3289

E-mail: info@sartorius.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim Chairman of Managing
Kreuzburg Board

Alexandra Member of Executive
Gatzemeyer Committee

Rene Faber Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lothar Kappich
Daniela Favoccia
David Ebsworth
Klaus Rudiger
Tratzschler
Annette Becker
Dietmar Miller
Frank

Riemensperger
Hermann Jens

Ritzau
llke Panzer
Manfred Zaffke

Petra Kirchhoff

Sabrina Wirth

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sartorius.com
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